Hardware for Pod disposable
depth filter systems
Innovative, high-performance Pods are ideal
for primary and secondary clarification in lab,
pilot and process-scale applications.
Data Sheet
Millistak+® and Clarisolve® depth filter media are offered
in a scalable, disposable format, the Pod Filter System.

you scale up.
*No holder required for lab scale pod
Ordering Information
Description Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
Pilot Scale Holder
For pod configurations from 1 to 2 filters 1 MP0DPIL0T
Pilot holder expansion kit allows for pod configurations up to 5 filters 1 MP0DPIL0TX
Process Scale Holders
1-rack holder; for 5 to 10 filters; Gemü® valves 1 MP0DSYS1A
1-rack holder; for 5 to 10 filters; ITT valves 1 MP0DSYS1B
1-rack holder; for 5 to 10 filters; no valves 1 MP0DSYS1N
1-rack expansion kit; for 5 to 10 filters; no valves or casters 1 MP0DSYS1X
2-rack holder; for 5 to 20 filters; Gemü® valves 1 MP0DSYS2A
2-rack holder; for 5 to 20 filters; ITT valves 1 MP0DSYS2B
3-rack holder; for 5 to 30 filters; Gemü® valves 1 MP0DSYS3A
3-rack holder; for 5 to 30 filters; ITT valves 1 MP0DSYS3B
Holder Replacement Parts*
Hydraulic pump MP0DHYPUMP
Hydraulic system pressure gauge MP0DHYGAGE
Hydraulic fluid MP0DHFLUID
Clamp insert MP0DINSERT
1.5 in. TC stainless steel clamp for use with MP0DINSERT YY2004045
Clamp rod knob MP0DCRKN0B
Clamp rod for 2 filters MP0DCR0D02
Clamp rod for 5 filters MP0DCR0D05
Clamp rod for 10 filters MP0DCR0D10
Manifold elbow, 90 °C, 1.5 in. 316 stainless steel MP0DSSELB0
Manifold tee, 1.5 in. 316 stainless steel MP0DSSTEE
Manifold spool, 1 in. x 6.60 in. L MP0DMANSPH
Manifold spool, 1.5 in. x 13.16 in. L MP0DMANSPV
Manifold bracket assembly MP0DMANBRK
Replacement diaphragm for 1 in. Gemü® MPODVALVEA MPODVLVADIA
Replacement diaphragm for 1 in. ITT MPODVALVEB MPODVLVBDIA
Holder Accessories*
1-rack Disposable feed and filtrate manifold MP0DDSPMAN1
2-rack Disposable feed and filtrate manifold MP0DDSPMAN2
3-rack Disposable feed and filtrate manifold MP0DDSPMAN3
Disposable adapter kit** 3 through adapters, 3 blind adapters 1 MP0DADAPT
Disposable adapter kit** 6 through adapters, required if using MP0DDIVERTR 1 MP0DADPTF
1.5 in. TC sanitary gauge, 0–4 bar (0–60 psi) 1 MP0D60PSIG
1.5 in. TC EPDM gasket 10 HGTC150EP
1.5 in. TC stainless steel clamp 1 YY2004045
Diaphragm valve, 1 in. Gemü® 1 MP0DVALVEA
Diaphragm valve, 1 in. ITT 1 MP0DVALVEB
Disposable diverter plate 10 MP0DDIVERTR
Pod pilot holder handle 1 MP0DPLTHNDL
End Plate Replacement Kit
This kit replaces the bronze bushings with linear ball bearings to facilitate movement of the end plate.
The kits come with one end plate, new guide rods and associated hardware.
Pod Retrofit Kit for MP0DPILOT MP0DRET1
Pod Retrofit Kit for MP0DPILOT with extension rods MP0DRET2
Pod Retrofit Kit for process scale holders MP0DRET3
*Consult your sales associate for replacement part and accessory availability.
**The disposable adapter kit must be ordered with individual Pod filters in order to install the Pod filter in the holder.
Merck Millipore, the M mark, Millistak+ and Clarisolve are registered